111學年度第二學期明廉國小課外社團美術b班名單
指導：林恩老師
	人次
	年級
	班級
	座號
	姓名
	備註

	1
	3
	1
	14
	王裕閔
	

	2
	3
	1
	16
	王榆喬
	

	3
	3
	2
	15
	林可唯
	

	4
	3
	2
	19
	潘芊穎
	

	5
	3
	2
	24
	謝靜萱
	

	6
	3
	3
	1
	林秉毅
	

	7
	3
	3
	19
	李以雯
	

	8
	4
	1
	21
	林瑜
	

	9
	4
	1
	23
	黃姿寧
	

	10
	5
	1
	1
	王奕勛
	

	11
	5
	1
	21
	王亮云
	

	12
	5
	3
	7
	余旻翔
	

	13
	5
	3
	9
	林軍文
	

	14
	6
	3
	6
	葉柏毅
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	


